Australia
Bermuda

Brazil

Canada

France
Germany

Hong Kong
Ireland

Israel

Italy

Malaysia
Mexico

New Zealand
Singapore

Sri Lanka
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom

International Shipping Rates

Please include telephone number on international orders.

$23.00
$10.00
$22.00
$10.00
$17.00
$15.00
$20.00
$22.00
$20.00
$22.00
$21.00
$17.00
$10.00
$18.00
$21.00
$18.00
$16.00

Shipping time can be a few weeks



