## **International Shipping Rates**

Please include telephone number on international orders.

Australia	\$23.00
Bermuda	\$10.00
Brazil	\$22.00
Canada	\$10.00
France	\$17.00
Germany	\$15.00
Hong Kong	\$20.00
Ireland	\$22.00
Israel	\$20.00
Italy	\$22.00
Malaysia	\$21.00
Mexico	\$17.00
New Zealand	\$10.00
Singapore	\$18.00
Sri Lanka	\$21.00
<b>United Arab Emirates</b>	\$18.00
United Kingdom	\$16.00

Shipping time can be a few weeks